QUESTION NO 17

By Councillor Douglas for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 28 October 2021

Question (1) What the current staffing levels are in the forestry service team?
Answer (1)
Question (2) What plans there are to fill any vacancies?
Answer (2)
Question (3) The current backlog of work within the department, including waiting times for dealing with new enquiries?
Answer (3)